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PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING

2014 DISTRICT VI CLASS AA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:51.39 # BRADFORD AREA3/1/2003

S CATTONI, T CIBULA, J HART, M MARX

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:58.20WESTMNT

1) Aman, Lindsey SO 2) Dorian, Hannah SR

3) Noll, Nollaig SR 4) Albertelli, Meghan SO

29.41 35.34 26.85 26.60

2 2:00.11RICHLAND

1) Lengenfelder, Hayley JR 2) Bost, Lindsey JR

3) Eckroth, Harmony FR 4) Rovder, Ashley JR

31.04 33.28 29.06 26.73

3 2:00.30BELFNT AREA

1) Fedor, Miranda SO 2) Kerstetter, Emily SR

3) Lowery, Gwen SR 4) Rogers, Kaitlin SR

29.92 34.71 27.21 28.46

4 2:04.92LIG VAL

1) Stoll, Suzie FR 2) Cmar, Catou FR

3) Fox, Allison JR 4) Shearer, Shelbi SO

32.08 33.87 32.58 26.39

5 2:07.91TYRON

1) Harris, Mikayla JR 2) Wiser, Jordan SO

3) Beam, Emily SO 4) Nagle, Emily SR

32.99 35.54 30.77 28.61

6 2:07.92SOMER

1) Strope, Sarah FR 2) Yachere, Katie JR

3) Schleich, Savannah SO 4) Chan, Anna SR

32.84 35.68 32.17 27.23

7 2:09.11CEN CAMB

1) Risaliti, Allison JR 2) Brady, Rachel SO

3) Gironda, Gabby SO 4) Conrad, Erin SO

34.25 37.13 29.08 28.65

8 2:13.67NOR CAM

1) Fornari, Lakyn SR 2) Paronish, Renee SR

3) Hutsky, Julianne SR 4) Grove, Carly SO

31.67 39.61 34.51 27.88

9 2:15.85HUNTING

1) Edwards, Carolann FR 2) Tietjens, Nora FR

3) McCool, Madison JR 4) Lynn, Hannah SR

34.84 39.16 31.39 30.46

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:39.02 # BELLEFONTE AREA2/27/2013

C SCHNARS, A ROSENBERGER, I THOMAS, F ABEREGG

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:46.69RICHLAND

1) Mihalko, Nathan JR 2) Nider, Joshua SR

3) Cooper, Aaron SR 4) Fordham, Forrest SO

25.12 30.84 25.56 25.17

2 1:49.13BELFNT AREA

1) Scordato, Patrick JR 2) Foster, Chance SO

3) Kaschalk, Andrew JR 4) Nixdorf, Finn SO

28.06 30.43 26.32 24.32

3 1:49.42CEN CAMB

1) Horne, Frank JR 2) Miller, Phillip SR

3) Gerlach, Zach SR 4) Weigel, Tyler JR

29.44 30.28 25.46 24.24

4 1:52.57WESTMNT

1) Schafer, Connor SO 2) Schafer, Colin SO

3) Joseph, Isaac SR 4) Gagnon, Grant SR

29.48 31.41 28.86 22.82

5 1:57.02SOMER

1) Kimmel, Nick SR 2) Demozzi, Tommaso SR

3) Knecht, Brenden SR 4) Meyer, Daniel SR

31.69 33.47 28.75 23.11

6 2:04.64NOR CAM

1) Janosko, Brad JR 2) Pederson, Steven SR

3) Suchar, Dartagnan SR 4) Tibbott, Austin JR

30.95 32.56 33.44 27.69

7 2:11.82LIG VAL

1) Cornell, Phillip SO 2) Jackman, Quade SO

3) Meharey, Josh SR 4) Maust, Sam JR

34.78 38.62 34.79 23.63

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 1:52.89 # SHAWNA SECHRIST2/26/2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CENTRAL SO1 2:00.06Flaugh, Taylor

27.13 29.65 31.25 32.03

LIG VAL SO2 2:07.76Shearer, Shelbi

28.30 31.86 33.88 33.72

SOMER SR3 2:10.55Schleich, Emily

29.51 32.65 34.19 34.20

HUNTING FR4 2:12.79Aurand, Anneliese

29.44 33.36 35.12 34.87

WESTMNT SR5 2:13.21Dorian, Hannah

30.69 33.17 34.46 34.89

WESTMNT JR6 2:15.60Taylor, Nicole

31.79 34.75 34.78 34.28

CEN CAMB JR7 2:20.45Risaliti, Allison

31.76 35.62 37.13 35.94

RICHLAND SO8 2:22.46Appel, Kaitlynn

29.89 35.42 38.64 38.51

MARION CENTER JR9 2:22.49Gaston, Brittany

31.68 35.92 37.76 37.13

RICHLAND SO10 2:22.52Carnell, Katelynn

32.31 35.75 37.72 36.74

HUNTING SR11 2:23.58White, Sara

31.86 35.60 37.85 38.27

SOMER SO12 2:24.47Knupp, Kelsey

31.16 35.59 38.76 38.96

MARION CENTER SR13 2:28.94Tonkin, Morgan

32.76 36.53 39.52 40.13

NOR CAM SO14 2:29.08Tibbott, Hannah

34.09 36.93 38.82 39.24

CEN CAMB JR15 2:30.55Chappell, Tara

33.30 37.66 39.85 39.74

TYRON FR16 2:39.71Hoover, Taylor

35.95 41.08 42.31 40.37

NOR CAM JR17 2:45.08Sherry, Kayla

36.23 41.20 44.79 42.86

LIG VAL SO18 3:02.69Patrick, Hannah

38.74 46.23 50.12 47.60
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Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 1:44.26 # NATHAN REEBUCK1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LIG VAL JR1 1:55.58Maust, Sam

25.91 29.08 30.21 30.38

SOMER SR2 1:56.85Bastian, Nick

26.82 30.18 30.50 29.35

WESTMNT SO3 1:58.21Schafer, Connor

27.23 30.38 30.86 29.74

HUNTING JR4 1:59.20Tietjens, Alex

26.46 30.92 30.61 31.21

WESTMNT SO5 2:00.03Schafer, Colin

27.16 30.43 31.28 31.16

TYRON SR6 2:01.32Everhart, Rhett

27.09 29.90 31.41 32.92

CEN CAMB JR7 2:01.43Weigel, Tyler

27.26 30.69 32.23 31.25

BELFNT AREA SR8 2:02.27Tanney, Daniel

26.37 30.15 32.95 32.80

CEN CAMB SR9 2:04.77Stump, Brandon

27.94 30.86 33.40 32.57

CEN CAMB JR10 2:04.98Horne, Frank

27.79 31.80 33.41 31.98

RICHLAND JR11 2:05.17Eckroth, Julius

27.65 31.18 32.34 34.00

WESTMNT SR12 2:05.88Joseph, Isaac

28.47 31.92 33.04 32.45

HUNTING JR13 2:08.28Hark, Jonathan

29.45 32.74 33.49 32.60

WESTMNT SR14 2:08.47Bernstein, Grant

28.53 32.12 34.20 33.62

CEN CAMB SR15 2:08.96Jeffers, Justin

29.16 32.76 34.52 32.52

BELFNT AREA SO16 2:09.21Foster, Chance

27.93 32.11 34.58 34.59

TYRON SO17 2:09.95Rhoades, Collin

27.70 32.18 34.52 35.55

LIG VAL SO18 2:13.47Cornell, Phillip

29.94 33.86 35.93 33.74

RICHLAND JR19 2:16.23Orlovsky, Cody

29.61 33.09 36.55 36.98

NOR CAM JR20 2:24.39Tibbott, Austin

33.69 36.68 37.05 36.97

NOR CAM SR21 2:26.82Miller, Logan

30.81 37.36 40.76 37.89

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET RECORD: 2:11.75 # KATIE SCORDATO3/1/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA SR1 2:15.50Lowery, Gwen

28.17 33.58 41.37 32.38

GRE JOHN SR2 2:25.87Popovich, Alexandra

30.91 39.54 41.06 34.36

LIG VAL FR3 2:28.58Cmar, Catou

30.88 38.17 43.40 36.13

PENS VAL JR4 2:29.38Duck, Megan

30.75 37.55 43.32 37.76

NOR CAM SO5 2:30.67Grove, Carly

33.46 36.90 42.85 37.46

SOMER SR6 2:32.16Mack, Mary

32.38 37.97 47.42 34.39

RICHLAND JR7 2:34.78Bost, Lindsey

37.43 41.08 42.77 33.50

WESTMNT SO8 2:36.26Kush, Ashley

33.63 38.35 47.74 36.54

FOR HILS SR9 2:37.62Cononie, Murphy

32.65 38.51 49.46 37.00

MARION CENTER FR10 2:39.47Schultz, Robin

35.50 39.21 48.20 36.56

HUNTING JR11 2:42.29McCool, Madison

33.33 44.42 45.42 39.12

HUNTING FR12 2:56.30Stratton, Kim

38.47 43.68 53.47 40.68

WESTMNT SO13 3:04.46Miller, Caitlyn

41.10 45.32 58.02 40.02

LIG VAL JR14 3:08.03Wissinger, Nicole

40.42 43.00 1:00.39 44.22

NOR CAM JR--- DQMcGary, Abby

SOMER FR--- DQStrope, Sarah

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET RECORD: 1:59.13 # ANDREW ROSENBERGER3/1/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA JR1 2:03.80Schnars, Colton

25.86 31.10 37.05 29.79

BELFNT AREA JR2 2:13.29Scordato, Patrick

28.46 31.71 41.50 31.62

CEN CAMB SR3 2:37.38Remillard, Joshua

32.84 42.52 45.09 36.93

RICHLAND SO4 2:41.25Winger, Matt

35.24 42.59 42.81 40.61

NOR CAM SR5 2:47.09Pederson, Steven

34.38 1:34.34 38.37

CEN CAMB SO6 2:51.00Hoffman, Braden

35.42 47.00 51.21 37.37

RICHLAND FR--- DQRovder, Jacob

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 24.25 # JESSICA BRUTZ1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WESTMNT SR1 24.78Noll, Nollaig

RICHLAND JR2 26.14Lengenfelder, Hayley

WESTMNT SO3 26.54Albertelli, Meghan

TYRON JR4 26.55Harris, Mikayla

SOMER SO5 26.83Robison, Elexsis

MARION CENTER JR6 26.90Donaldson, Kimberli

RICHLAND JR7 27.58Rovder, Ashley

BELFNT AREA SR8 27.79Kerstetter, Emily

BISH MCRT SR9 27.92Lopresti, Jalynn



State College Area High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 17:27 PM  3/2/2014  Page 3

PIAA SWIMMING AND DIVING

2014 DISTRICT VI CLASS AA CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WESTMNT FR10 28.17Rutledge, Megan

HUNTING JR11 28.27Border, Abby

TYRON SO12 28.33Wiser, Jordan

SOMER SR13 28.49Chan, Anna

NOR CAM FR14 28.62Pavelko, Emily

CEN CAMB SO15 28.87Conrad, Erin

CEN CAMB SO16 28.93Brady, Rachel

TYRON SR17 29.21Nagle, Emily

BELFNT AREA SR18 29.29Rogers, Kaitlin

WESTMNT SR19 29.56Geiser, Lindsay

NOR CAM JR20 30.51Tenerowicz, Jordan

TYRON JR21 30.61Harris, Rachael

LIG VAL SR22 31.02Salancy, Abigail

HUNTING SR23 31.23Lynn, Hannah

BISH MCRT JR24 31.53Hartwiger, Brandie

LIG VAL JR25 34.46Ragan, Sarah

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 21.50 # JOHN LYTLE3/3/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA SR1 22.47Horner, Matthew

HUNTING JR2 23.00McKim, Nick

WESTMNT SR3 23.15Gagnon, Grant

HUNTING FR4 23.37Fowler, Zeb

FOR HILS SR5 23.52Dumm, Devin

SOMER SR6 23.53Meyer, Daniel

HUNTING JR7 23.61Stevens, Trent

RICHLAND SR8 23.73Nider, Joshua

TYRON SO9 23.82McConnell, Ben

SOMER JR10 23.88Ickes, Shane

BELFNT AREA SO11 24.08Nixdorf, Finn

NOR CAM SR12 24.31Suchar, Dartagnan

SOMER SR13 24.49Stoppe, Josh

RICHLAND SO14 25.41Fordham, Forrest

MARION CENTER SR15 25.57Bennett, Zane

RICHLAND SO16 25.79Mahood, Eamon

RICHLAND SO17 25.80Green, Jake

HUNTING JR18 26.01Dail, Zack

WESTMNT SR19 26.20Whitlow, Sam

CEN CAMB SR20 26.48Dugan, Ted

TYRON JR21 26.67Evanko, Ryan

TYRON SR22 26.98Payne, Johnny

FOR HILS SR23 28.03Wehner, Jesse

CEN CAMB SR24 28.18Kaschalk, Cameron

NOR CAM JR25 28.30Tibbott, Austin

LIG VAL SO26 28.52Kuhn, Dylon

BISH MCRT FR27 29.30Schulte, Jacob

LIG VAL SO28 29.56Jackman, Quade

MARION CENTER FR29 30.05Pounds, Zachary

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

MEET RECORD: 58.48 # JESSICA BRUTZ1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CEN CAMB SO1 1:01.07Gironda, Gabby

28.75 32.32

BELFNT AREA SR2 1:01.91Lowery, Gwen

29.11 32.80

WESTMNT SO3 1:02.34Aman, Lindsey

29.26 33.08

BELFNT AREA SO4 1:05.48Fedor, Miranda

30.30 35.18

RICHLAND FR5 1:05.98Eckroth, Harmony

30.79 35.19

SOMER SO6 1:09.74Schleich, Savannah

31.81 37.93

TYRON SO7 1:10.57Beam, Emily

32.70 37.87

SOMER JR8 1:11.89Yachere, Katie

32.13 39.76

MARION CENTER SR9 1:13.92Tonkin, Morgan

33.19 40.73

SOMER SO10 1:14.72Conklin, Hannah

33.42 41.30

SOMER SO11 1:15.43Knupp, Kelsey

33.21 42.22

LIG VAL FR12 1:16.88Stoll, Suzie

33.93 42.95

CAMB HTS13 1:17.38Coposky, Alivia

34.18 43.20

LIG VAL JR14 1:18.72Fox, Allison

35.11 43.61

RICHLAND JR15 1:20.11Winters, Whitney

37.11 43.00

WESTMNT SR16 1:22.17Criswell, Melanie

37.79 44.38

NOR CAM SR17 1:24.99Hutsky, Julianne

38.76 46.23

CEN CAMB SO18 1:26.97Albright, Colleen

35.11 51.86

NOR CAM SO19 1:39.87Wolfe, Brooke

43.70 56.17

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

MEET RECORD: 52.26 # MITCHELL SMITH2/27/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RICHLAND JR1 54.44Mihalko, Nathan

25.37 29.07

MARION CENTER SR2 54.70Gordish, Adam

25.87 28.83

BELFNT AREA SR3 55.51Newman, Jordan

25.81 29.70

RICHLAND SR4 58.44Cooper, Aaron

26.79 31.65

CEN CAMB SR5 1:01.06Gerlach, Zach

27.12 33.94

BELFNT AREA JR6 1:01.75Kaschalk, Andrew

27.68 34.07

LIG VAL JR7 1:01.82Maust, Sam

28.79 33.03

CAMB HTS JR8 1:02.88Stoltz, Zach

28.26 34.62
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SOMER SR9 1:04.60Knecht, Brenden

28.93 35.67

SOMER SO10 1:05.72Bastian, Andy

30.97 34.75

SOMER SR11 1:06.06Kimmel, Nick

30.65 35.41

SOMER SR12 1:06.47Demozzi, Tommaso

30.46 36.01

WESTMNT SO13 1:06.61Miller, Tristan

29.36 37.25

MARION CENTER SO14 1:08.49Gordish, Mitchell

30.24 38.25

CEN CAMB SR15 1:11.94Brang, Jacob

31.21 40.73

RICHLAND FR16 1:13.33Rovder, Justin

33.18 40.15

WESTMNT SR17 1:17.60Petrell, Patrick

34.56 43.04

NOR CAM SO18 1:21.49Nagle, Garrett

35.40 46.09

LIG VAL SR19 1:26.26Meharey, Josh

35.95 50.31

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:40.39 # BRADFORD AREA3/1/2003

M MARX, T CIBULA, S CATTONI, J HART

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:43.93WESTMNT

1) Albertelli, Meghan SO 2) Dorian, Hannah SR

3) Aman, Lindsey SO 4) Noll, Nollaig SR

27.21 26.99 25.25 24.48

2 1:47.76SOMER

1) Yachere, Katie JR 2) Robison, Elexsis SO

3) Schleich, Emily SR 4) Mack, Mary SR

28.03 26.29 26.87 26.57

3 1:49.02RICHLAND

1) Lengenfelder, Hayley JR 2) Appel, Kaitlynn SO

3) Rovder, Ashley JR 4) Eckroth, Harmony FR

26.86 28.44 27.21 26.51

4 1:53.12TYRON

1) Beam, Emily SO 2) Wiser, Jordan SO

3) Nagle, Emily SR 4) Harris, Mikayla JR

29.14 29.28 28.03 26.67

5 1:53.95LIG VAL

1) Piper, Skylar SO 2) McCracken, Taylor SR

3) Cmar, Catou FR 4) Shearer, Shelbi SO

29.29 30.89 27.92 25.85

6 1:53.97NOR CAM

1) Fornari, Lakyn SR 2) Paronish, Renee SR

3) Pavelko, Emily FR 4) Grove, Carly SO

27.82 28.27 30.36 27.52

7 1:55.01CEN CAMB

1) Conrad, Erin SO 2) Risaliti, Allison JR

3) Brady, Rachel SO 4) Gironda, Gabby SO

29.23 29.57 32.54 23.67

8 1:55.16MARION CENTER

1) Gaston, Brittany JR 2) Schultz, Robin FR

3) Tonkin, Morgan SR 4) Donaldson, Kimberli JR

29.02 29.68 30.11 26.35

9 1:55.32HUNTING

1) McCool, Madison JR 2) Aurand, Anneliese FR

3) White, Sara SR 4) Border, Abby JR

29.64 28.32 29.34 28.02

10 2:02.22BELFNT AREA

1) Klimek, Kailee SO 2) Morris, Ashley JR

3) Rogers, Kaitlin SR 4) Stewart, Gillian SO

31.73 31.70 29.08 29.71

11 2:03.29BISH MCRT

1) Hartwiger, Brandie JR 2) Wallace, Tara SR

3) Turco, Gabby SR 4) Lopresti, Jalynn SR

32.14 31.26 31.70 28.19

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 1:29.26 # BRADFORD AREA2/29/2008

B DAGGETT, M SCHWAB, D GONZALEZ, A GOODMAN

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:31.16BELFNT AREA

1) Horner, Matthew SR 2) Rockey, Grey JR

3) Newman, Jordan SR 4) Schnars, Colton JR

22.81 23.15 22.50 22.70

2 1:32.98HUNTING

1) Stevens, Trent JR 2) Tietjens, Alex JR

3) Fowler, Zeb FR 4) McKim, Nick JR

23.58 23.89 22.70 22.81

3 1:33.19SOMER

1) Meyer, Daniel SR 2) Ickes, Shane JR

3) Stoppe, Josh SR 4) Bastian, Nick SR

23.48 22.97 23.81 22.93

4 1:36.67CEN CAMB

1) Miller, Phillip SR 2) Weigel, Tyler JR

3) Stump, Brandon SR 4) Gerlach, Zach SR

23.95 24.60 24.89 23.23

5 1:40.76TYRON

1) Payne, Johnny SR 2) Rhoades, Collin SO

3) Everhart, Rhett SR 4) McConnell, Ben SO

27.02 25.83 23.70 24.21

6 1:41.72RICHLAND

1) Fordham, Forrest SO 2) Mahood, Eamon SO

3) Green, Jake SO 4) Eckroth, Julius JR

25.73 25.43 25.66 24.90

7 1:46.79WESTMNT

1) Miller, Tristan SO 2) Fisk, Lee FR

3) Bernstein, Grant SR 4) Whitlow, Sam SR

25.47 28.55 26.47 26.30

8 1:49.37LIG VAL

1) Kuhn, Dylon SO 2) Jackman, Quade SO

3) Cornell, Phillip SO 4) Maust, Sam JR

28.66 28.94 27.09 24.68

--- DQNOR CAM

1) Suchar, Dartagnan SR 2) Janosko, Brad JR

3) Tibbott, Austin JR 4) Miller, Logan SR
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Event 13  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET RECORD: 485.05 # KATE HYNES2/26/2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
LIG VAL JR1 284.75Meharey, Bethanie

BLARSVIL JR2 187.65Roth, Dana

 
Event 13  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET RECORD: 485.05 # KATE HYNES2/26/2005

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score

Semi-Finals
LIG VAL JR1 209.65Meharey, Bethanie

BLARSVIL JR2 143.30Roth, Dana

 
Event 13  Girls 1 mtr Diving

MEET RECORD: 485.05 # KATE HYNES2/26/2005

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
LIG VAL JR1 129.10Meharey, Bethanie

BLARSVIL JR2 97.90Roth, Dana

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 53.04 # JESSICA BRUTZ1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WESTMNT SR1 53.79Noll, Nollaig

25.89 27.90

WESTMNT SO2 56.62Aman, Lindsey

26.63 29.99

WESTMNT SO3 57.83Albertelli, Meghan

27.51 30.32

SOMER SO4 58.49Robison, Elexsis

27.87 30.62

SOMER SR5 1:00.01Schleich, Emily

29.04 30.97

MARION CENTER JR6 1:00.17Donaldson, Kimberli

28.08 32.09

RICHLAND JR7 1:00.49Rovder, Ashley

29.03 31.46

SOMER SR8 1:01.66Chan, Anna

29.22 32.44

NOR CAM SR9 1:01.85Fornari, Lakyn

29.39 32.46

HUNTING JR10 1:02.35Border, Abby

29.39 32.96

BISH MCRT SR11 1:03.27Lopresti, Jalynn

29.07 34.20

WESTMNT FR12 1:03.56Rutledge, Megan

30.17 33.39

TYRON SR13 1:04.19Nagle, Emily

30.03 34.16

TYRON SO14 1:04.71Beam, Emily

30.54 34.17

HUNTING FR15 1:04.97Edwards, Carolann

30.36 34.61

NOR CAM JR16 1:06.17McGary, Abby

31.93 34.24

LIG VAL SO17 1:06.37Piper, Skylar

31.81 34.56

CEN CAMB SO18 1:06.42Conrad, Erin

31.38 35.04

CEN CAMB JR19 1:08.27Chappell, Tara

32.67 35.60

BELFNT AREA SO20 1:11.04Klimek, Kailee

32.99 38.05

LIG VAL SR21 1:30.90Michaels, Caitlin

38.64 52.26

BELFNT AREA SO--- DQStewart, Gillian

 
Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 45.68 # JOHN LYTLE3/4/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA SR1 49.19Horner, Matthew

23.48 25.71

BELFNT AREA JR2 50.77Rockey, Grey

24.39 26.38

HUNTING JR3 51.55McKim, Nick

24.87 26.68

RICHLAND SR4 52.07Nider, Joshua

25.14 26.93

HUNTING FR5 52.12Fowler, Zeb

24.65 27.47

HUNTING JR6 52.29Stevens, Trent

24.84 27.45

WESTMNT SO7 52.96Schafer, Connor

25.29 27.67

FOR HILS SR8 54.48Dumm, Devin

26.40 28.08

CEN CAMB SR9 54.56Miller, Phillip

26.42 28.14

BELFNT AREA JR10 54.83Kaschalk, Andrew

25.57 29.26

NOR CAM SR11 55.02Suchar, Dartagnan

25.98 29.04

BELFNT AREA SO12 55.66Nixdorf, Finn

25.95 29.71

CEN CAMB SR13 55.91Stump, Brandon

27.13 28.78

HUNTING SO14 56.44Berger, Martin

27.21 29.23

RICHLAND SO15 57.28Fordham, Forrest

27.30 29.98

WESTMNT SR16 57.41Bernstein, Grant

27.17 30.24

MARION CENTER SO17 57.59Gordish, Mitchell

27.20 30.39

CAMB HTS JR18 57.62Stoltz, Zach

27.17 30.45

TYRON SO19 58.21Rhoades, Collin

26.89 31.32

NOR CAM JR20 58.80Janosko, Brad

27.17 31.63
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(Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WESTMNT SR21 59.15Whitlow, Sam

27.40 31.75

TYRON JR22 59.28Evanko, Ryan

28.38 30.90

SOMER SO23 1:01.18Bastian, Andy

28.95 32.23

FOR HILS SR24 1:03.76Wehner, Jesse

MARION CENTER FR25 1:08.04Pounds, Zachary

32.30 35.74

LIG VAL SR26 1:16.41Meharey, Josh

33.94 42.47

 
Event 17  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 5:09.37 # JENNIFER PRICE2/22/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CENTRAL SO1 5:22.40Flaugh, Taylor

28.00 31.09 32.16 32.66

32.57 32.85 33.24 33.74

33.60 32.49

CEN CAMB SO2 5:29.85Gironda, Gabby

29.33 32.48 33.64 32.78

33.50 34.58 34.37 33.85

33.61 31.71

LIG VAL SO3 5:45.56Shearer, Shelbi

28.66 32.50 34.32 35.52

36.50 36.95 36.90 36.33

35.21 32.67

RICHLAND FR4 5:45.86Eckroth, Harmony

30.31 33.45 35.43 36.47

36.47 37.29 35.39 34.67

34.54 31.84

HUNTING FR5 6:01.48Aurand, Anneliese

30.37 35.45 35.56 36.58

36.89 37.62 37.88 37.93

37.75 35.45

WESTMNT JR6 6:05.18Taylor, Nicole

32.43 35.65 36.55 36.07

37.07 37.88 37.73 37.82

37.69 36.29

CEN CAMB JR7 6:06.87Risaliti, Allison

31.69 35.76 37.02 36.78

37.08 37.95 37.69 38.38

37.93 36.59

SOMER FR8 6:12.90Strope, Sarah

32.24 35.88 37.26 37.91

38.01 38.34 38.94 39.09

38.83 36.40

RICHLAND SO9 6:23.57Appel, Kaitlynn

32.05 35.93 37.95 38.69

39.80 39.47 40.26 40.49

40.43 38.50

HUNTING SR10 6:27.64White, Sara

33.85 38.04 38.26 38.65

39.34 39.83 40.05 40.70

40.44 38.48

MARION CENTER JR11 6:31.65Gaston, Brittany

33.38 37.01 38.86 39.72

39.63 40.15 41.53 40.66

41.47 39.24

 
Event 18  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

MEET RECORD: 4:47.77 # SHAY FLANAGAN3/1/2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MARION CENTER SR1 5:02.63Gordish, Adam

26.34 28.72 29.29 30.44

30.90 31.26 31.19 32.00

32.17 30.32

SOMER SR2 5:24.43Bastian, Nick

27.78 31.17 32.15 32.84

33.49 33.70 34.05 34.09

33.55 31.61

WESTMNT SO3 5:24.64Schafer, Colin

28.09 31.18 32.38 33.06

33.75 33.65 34.68 34.96

33.13 29.76

BELFNT AREA SR4 5:27.71Tanney, Daniel

27.64 31.34 32.55 33.24

33.41 33.88 34.08 34.12

34.42 33.03

TYRON SR5 5:33.38Everhart, Rhett

28.76 31.30 32.53 33.31

33.70 34.14 34.33 35.36

35.38 34.57

CEN CAMB JR6 5:36.98Weigel, Tyler

28.42 32.32 33.33 34.30

34.92 35.26 35.64 34.96

34.78 33.05

WESTMNT SR7 5:41.17Joseph, Isaac

29.37 31.96 33.79 35.20

34.86 35.65 35.99 35.79

35.40 33.16

SOMER SR8 5:44.82Knecht, Brenden

29.43 33.35 34.10 34.89

35.13 36.19 37.45 36.29

35.88 32.11

CEN CAMB SR9 5:45.11Jeffers, Justin

30.34 32.86 33.83 35.13

34.35 36.01 36.19 36.21

36.95 33.24

HUNTING JR10 5:45.79Hark, Jonathan

30.73 33.08 33.97 35.54

35.33 35.85 36.08 36.31

35.37 33.53

RICHLAND JR11 5:51.89Eckroth, Julius

30.12 33.88 34.26 35.60

35.59 35.24 35.79 37.41

1:14.00

RICHLAND JR12 6:03.67Orlovsky, Cody

31.45 35.45 36.75 37.03

37.84 38.01 37.55 36.76

38.07 34.76
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Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET RECORD: 59.02 # KAYLA SHULL3/3/2007

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA SO1 1:04.10Fedor, Miranda

31.48 32.62

NOR CAM SR2 1:06.53Fornari, Lakyn

32.20 34.33

GRE JOHN JR3 1:07.02Gregley, Chelsea

32.91 34.11

RICHLAND JR4 1:08.08Lengenfelder, Hayley

SOMER SR5 1:08.31Mack, Mary

33.58 34.73

WESTMNT SO6 1:08.98Kush, Ashley

33.42 35.56

LIG VAL FR7 1:09.25Stoll, Suzie

SOMER SO8 1:09.46Schleich, Savannah

33.77 35.69

TYRON JR9 1:09.68Harris, Mikayla

33.45 36.23

FOR HILS SR10 1:11.59Cononie, Murphy

35.25 36.34

SOMER JR11 1:12.67Yachere, Katie

34.35 38.32

WESTMNT JR12 1:13.78Campbell, Lydia

35.76 38.02

MARION CENTER FR13 1:14.89Schultz, Robin

35.61 39.28

NOR CAM SR14 1:15.61Hutsky, Julianne

RICHLAND JR15 1:16.45Winters, Whitney

38.11 38.34

BELFNT AREA JR16 1:16.68Morris, Ashley

36.26 40.42

HUNTING FR17 1:16.96Edwards, Carolann

36.59 40.37

CAMB HTS SR18 1:18.03Mulligan, Cloey

36.92 41.11

LIG VAL SR19 1:21.07McCracken, Taylor

CEN CAMB FR20 1:21.73Orange, Megan

HUNTING FR21 1:22.13Ewing, Kaitlyn

39.31 42.82

TYRON FR22 1:24.22Hoover, Taylor

41.12 43.10

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET RECORD: 52.30 # MITCHELL SMITH2/28/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA JR1 53.08Schnars, Colton

25.63 27.45

RICHLAND JR2 53.23Mihalko, Nathan

25.51 27.72

BELFNT AREA SR3 55.21Newman, Jordan

26.90 28.31

BELFNT AREA JR4 59.60Scordato, Patrick

28.25 31.35

HUNTING JR5 1:05.52Tietjens, Alex

30.93 34.59

CEN CAMB JR6 1:07.07Horne, Frank

31.85 35.22

SOMER SR7 1:07.09Meyer, Daniel

32.41 34.68

WESTMNT SO8 1:07.13Miller, Tristan

31.14 35.99

CEN CAMB SR9 1:07.48Dugan, Ted

32.44 35.04

NOR CAM JR10 1:08.10Janosko, Brad

33.52 34.58

SOMER JR11 1:08.14Ickes, Shane

33.82 34.32

SOMER SR12 1:08.49Kimmel, Nick

34.11 34.38

BELFNT AREA SR13 1:10.23Neshteruk, Jesse

33.98 36.25

RICHLAND FR14 1:10.61Rovder, Jacob

MARION CENTER SR15 1:12.28Bennett, Zane

34.61 37.67

LIG VAL SO16 1:15.08Cornell, Phillip

36.20 38.88

WESTMNT SR17 1:16.77Shark, Adam

36.01 40.76

LIG VAL SO18 1:19.10Kuhn, Dylon

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

MEET RECORD: 1:06.36 # AVY MITCHELL2/17/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PENS VAL JR1 1:12.68Duck, Megan

33.54 39.14

RICHLAND JR2 1:14.50Bost, Lindsey

34.35 40.15

GRE JOHN SR3 1:15.19Popovich, Alexandra

34.83 40.36

NOR CAM SO4 1:15.91Grove, Carly

34.83 41.08

WESTMNT SR5 1:16.52Dorian, Hannah

36.82 39.70

BELFNT AREA SR6 1:16.53Kerstetter, Emily

35.12 41.41

LIG VAL FR7 1:17.11Cmar, Catou

35.78 41.33

TYRON SO8 1:17.92Wiser, Jordan

35.90 42.02

WESTMNT SO9 1:19.84Rutledge, Jenna

37.49 42.35

HUNTING JR10 1:20.10McCool, Madison

37.88 42.22

RICHLAND SO11 1:21.20Carnell, Katelynn

39.55 41.65

NOR CAM SR12 1:23.89Paronish, Renee

39.23 44.66

TYRON JR13 1:24.09Harris, Rachael

39.09 45.00

HUNTING FR14 1:24.24Tietjens, Nora

40.14 44.10
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LIG VAL SO15 1:24.55Piper, Skylar

39.07 45.48

SOMER SO16 1:24.83Conklin, Hannah

39.34 45.49

CEN CAMB SO17 1:25.28Brady, Rachel

39.07 46.21

CEN CAMB JR18 1:25.95Kozorosky, Erica

39.80 46.15

WESTMNT SO19 1:26.69Rozich, Taylor

39.64 47.05

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

MEET RECORD: 59.40 # MARK KRCHNAK2/28/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BELFNT AREA JR1 1:05.15Rockey, Grey

30.56 34.59

CEN CAMB SR2 1:05.28Gerlach, Zach

30.63 34.65

RICHLAND SR3 1:05.35Cooper, Aaron

30.45 34.90

TYRON SO4 1:06.25McConnell, Ben

30.16 36.09

WESTMNT SR5 1:06.49Gagnon, Grant

30.36 36.13

BELFNT AREA SO6 1:08.85Foster, Chance

31.94 36.91

CEN CAMB SR7 1:08.97Miller, Phillip

32.66 36.31

SOMER SR8 1:09.10Stoppe, Josh

32.05 37.05

CEN CAMB SR9 1:10.72Brang, Jacob

32.81 37.91

RICHLAND SO10 1:11.89Roth, Shawn

33.47 38.42

HUNTING SO11 1:12.24Berger, Martin

33.93 38.31

RICHLAND SO12 1:12.64Green, Jake

33.45 39.19

SOMER SR13 1:13.57Demozzi, Tommaso

35.32 38.25

CAMB HTS14 1:18.75Galinis, Jon

37.14 41.61

NOR CAM SR15 1:19.63Pederson, Steven

37.15 42.48

HUNTING JR16 1:19.79Dail, Zack

36.40 43.39

WESTMNT FR17 1:23.87Fisk, Lee

37.83 46.04

LIG VAL SO18 1:26.07Jackman, Quade

39.60 46.47

NOR CAM FR19 1:33.35Salvia, Shane

40.93 52.42

RICHLAND SO--- DQWinger, Matt

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 3:44.04 # WESTMONT HILLTOP2/22/2004

J PRICE, C MOTLEY, L STEFANIK, B GILES

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:58.07SOMER

1) Chan, Anna SR 2) Robison, Elexsis SO

3) Mack, Mary SR 4) Schleich, Emily SR

29.30 1:02.09 26.93 57.72

27.95 58.89 28.08 59.37

2 4:06.60BELFNT AREA

1) Lowery, Gwen SR 2) Klimek, Kailee SO

3) Kerstetter, Emily SR 4) Fedor, Miranda SO

26.19 54.71 33.07 1:11.87

28.22 1:00.83 28.10 59.19

3 4:15.01WESTMNT

1) Kush, Ashley SO 2) Geiser, Lindsay SR

3) Taylor, Nicole JR 4) Rutledge, Megan FR

30.51 1:05.83 29.78 1:04.32

29.09 1:01.23 29.79 1:03.63

4 4:19.59HUNTING

1) Border, Abby JR 2) White, Sara SR

3) Lynn, Hannah SR 4) Aurand, Anneliese FR

29.41 1:02.00 30.27 1:04.00

32.10 1:11.47 29.24 1:02.12

5 4:27.47RICHLAND

1) Appel, Kaitlynn SO 2) Winters, Whitney JR

3) Carnell, Katelynn SO 4) Bost, Lindsey JR

29.93 1:04.22 32.40 1:07.68

33.76 1:11.78 30.88 1:03.79

6 4:30.53NOR CAM

1) Tenerowicz, Jordan JR 2) Pavelko, Emily FR

3) Tibbott, Hannah SO 4) McGary, Abby JR

32.91 1:10.84 30.06 1:04.81

34.14 1:08.74 31.37 1:06.14

7 4:40.71LIG VAL

1) Piper, Skylar SO 2) Wissinger, Nicole JR

3) Salancy, Abigail SR 4) Fox, Allison JR

32.92 1:09.27 33.40 1:12.69

31.84 1:09.62 32.57 1:09.13

8 4:52.34TYRON

1) Hoover, Taylor FR 2) Hanwell, Emily SR

3) Wolfe, Anna JR 4) Harris, Rachael JR

36.19 1:15.30 34.76 1:13.63

35.35 1:14.95 33.06 1:08.46

9 5:03.83CEN CAMB

1) Gelormino, Cassidy FR 2) Croft, Sydney FR

3) Miller, Isabella FR 4) Johnson, Jordan SO

35.10 1:16.04 38.64 1:22.95

35.38 1:13.05 33.94 1:11.79
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Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET RECORD: 3:18.54 # CLEARFIELD AREA HIGH SCHOOL3/4/2006

B BOYER, S FLANAGAN, N TAYLOR, J LYTLE

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:20.54BELFNT AREA

1) Newman, Jordan SR 2) Rockey, Grey JR

3) Horner, Matthew SR 4) Schnars, Colton JR

24.07 49.79 24.39 50.89

23.12 49.37 24.02 50.49

2 3:28.35HUNTING

1) Stevens, Trent JR 2) Fowler, Zeb FR

3) Tietjens, Alex JR 4) McKim, Nick JR

24.61 51.72 23.55 51.79

24.95 53.11 24.98 51.73

3 3:30.72RICHLAND

1) Nider, Joshua SR 2) Eckroth, Julius JR

3) Cooper, Aaron SR 4) Mihalko, Nathan JR

24.82 52.23 25.98 55.04

25.02 53.37 23.55 50.08

4 3:36.79SOMER

1) Knecht, Brenden SR 2) Ickes, Shane JR

3) Stoppe, Josh SR 4) Bastian, Nick SR

26.79 56.96 25.08 53.73

25.18 53.94 24.54 52.16

5 3:38.23WESTMNT

1) Schafer, Connor SO 2) Joseph, Isaac SR

3) Schafer, Colin SO 4) Gagnon, Grant SR

26.28 54.52 26.46 56.98

25.11 54.12 24.81 52.61

6 3:49.25TYRON

1) Evanko, Ryan JR 2) Rhoades, Collin SO

3) Everhart, Rhett SR 4) McConnell, Ben SO

28.12 59.29 27.74 58.80

26.02 55.41 25.95 55.75

7 4:02.14MARION CENTER

1) Gordish, Mitchell SO 2) Bennett, Zane SR

3) Pounds, Zachary FR 4) Gordish, Adam SR

28.23 59.60 29.81 1:00.96

33.62 1:10.62 23.91 50.96

8 4:26.13CEN CAMB

1) Tarwater, Trevor FR 2) Gerlach, Jordan FR

3) Gilkey, Cooper FR 4) Kaschalk, Cameron SR

30.06 1:06.53 33.37 1:09.48

32.34 1:06.90 29.76 1:03.22

9 4:35.17NOR CAM

1) Farabaugh, Ryan 2) Miller, Logan SR

3) Nagle, Garrett SO 4) Salvia, Shane FR

34.16 1:12.77 30.33 1:04.24

33.70 1:18.80 27.50 59.36


